FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI - 18
ACADEMIC PLAN

ODD SEMESTER
DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY
1. 01.07.2021 | Thursday Academic year begins for II and III
UG
2. 120.08.2021 | Friday Online Department meeting
3. [23.08.2021 Internal Test1 for II and III UG
Monday to
to Thursda
26.08.2021 v
Academic year begins for I UG
05 08.2021 Wednesday y g
4. 104.09.2021 Saturday Online Teacher’s day celebration
5. |11.10.2021 Internal Test 2 for III UG
Monday to
3 Wednesda
13.10.2021 o
0. 18.10.2021 Internal Test 1 for I UG
{ Monday to
201.1 0.2021 Thursday | Internal Test 2 for I UG
7. Last ki for II I11
15.11.2021 | Monday ast working day for II and III UG
8. 116.11.2021 Internal Test 2 for I UG
to Tuesday to
Thursday

18.11.2021




EVEN SEMESTER
DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY
1. 15.02.2022 | Tuesday Even Semester begins
2. 14.03.2022 | Monday Guest Lecture on “ Central
Perception on Divisibility”
3. 28.03.2022 | Monday to | Internal Test 1
to Thursday
31.03.2022
4. 12.04.2022 | Tuesday Workshop on “ Data Analysis
using Statistical Tools”
S. 16.05.2022 | Monday to | Internal Test 2
to Thursday
19.05.2022
6. 01.06.2022 | Wednesday | Farwell to III UG Students
7. 11.06.2022 | Saturday | Last working day




